ARC4301 Industrial Training for Architects
	Hours per Semester
	Weighted Total Mark
	Weighted Exam Mark
	Weighted Continuous Assessment Mark
	Credit Units

	LH
	PH
	TH
	CH
	WTM
	WEM
	WCM
	CU

	00
	300
	00
	30
	100
	00
	100
	2


Course Description
The training provides the student with the opportunity to further reinforce the practical experience gained in the previous year of handling activities in an architectural practice. This is to ensure that the student acquires adequate office experience before he/she completes the programme.
Objectives/aim
• To expose student to the office practice management
